CATCH—

DES MOINES

GREATER DES MOINES

PRIVATE DINING

Name

Uncle Buck’s Fishbowl & Grill %

ALTOONA

Jethro’s BBQ n’ LakeHouse %

ANKENY

Waterfront Seafood Restaurant
801 Chophouse

Alba Restaurant

Americana Restaurant & Lounge
Aposto

Baratta’s %

Big Grove Brewery %

Blue Sushi Sake Girill

Bubba Southern Comforts
Buzzard Billy’s %

Centro

Court Avenue Restaurant &
Brewing Company %

Des Lux Bar
Django
Eatery A
Either/Or %

Exile Brewing Company %

* kid-friendly restaurants

Johnny’s Italian Steakhouse — Altoona

Address

550 Bass Pro Drive Northwest

1000 Bass Pro Drive Northwest

The District at Prairie Trail, 1425 SW Vintage Parkway

2414 SE Tones Drive

801 Grand Avenue, Suite 200

Historic East Village, 524 E 6th Street
1312 Locust Street

644 18th Street

2320 S Union Street

555 17th Street

Historic Court District, 316 Court Avenue
200 10th Street

615 3rd Street

1003 Locust Street

Historic Court District, 309 Court Avenue

Des Lux Hotel, 800 Locust Street
1420 Locust Street

The Avenues, 2932 Ingersoll Avenue
6222 Grand Avenue

1514 Walnut Street

(515) 957-9600
(515) 957-5400
(515) 289-4444
(515) 963-1940
(515) 288-6000
(515) 244-0261
(515) 283-1312
(515) 244-1353
(515) 243-4516
(515) 777-2337
(515) 379-6800
(515) 257-4744
(515) 244-2899

(515) 248-1780

(515) 282-2739

(515) 288-5800
(515) 288-0268
(515) 282-8085
(515) 2141823

(515) 883-2337

Number of Private Room
phone Number Capacity

100 (outdoors)
52/36
50/70

50
10/14/35/48
20/85
50/80/175/260
30
20/30/40/45
10
40
16
80

90

18/25/45/90

16/55
20/80
50
60

50/75



Number of Private Room

Fresko
lowa Taproom, The %
Jethro’s BBQ All Stars %

Johnny’s Italian Steakhouse —
Des Moines

Latin King, The

Louie’s Wine Dive

Malo

Noah’s Ark Restaurant %
Republic on Grand

RoCA

Splash Seafood Bar & Grill
Star Bar

The Station on Ingersoll

Trostel’'s Greenbriar

Tournament Club of lowa

Machine Shed %

Biaggi’s Ristorante Italiano

Fire Creek Grill

Fleming’s Prime Steakhouse &
Gilroy’s %

HiFi Brew Lounge

Jethro’s BBQ n’ Bacon Bacon %
Jethro’s BBQ ‘n Jambalaya %

Johnny’s ltalian Steakhouse —
West Des Moines

Smash Park %
Spare Time Des Moines %

Winchester Public House

* Kkid-friendly restaurants

909 Locust Street, Suite 103
Historic East Village, 215 E 3rd Street, Suite 100

721 3rd Street

Hilton Garden Inn, 6800 Fleur Drive

2200 Hubbell Avenue

4040 University Avenue, Suite A

900 Mulberry Street

The Avenues, 2400 Ingersoll Avenue

Historic East Village, AC Hotel, 401 E Grand Avenue
Historic Court District, 208 Court Avenue

303 Locust Street

The Avenues, 2811 Ingersoll Avenue

3124 Ingersoll Avenue

5810 Merle Hay Road

1000 Tradition Drive

11151 Hickman Road

5990 University Avenue

800 S 50th Street, Suite 110
Jordan Creek Town Center, 150 S
1238 8th Street

103 S 11th Street

1480 22nd Street

9350 SE University Avenue, Suite 104

The Rewind Hotel, 6075 Mills Civic Parkway

6625 Coachlight Drive
340 Jordan Creek Parkway

Historic Valley Junction, 224 5th Street

(515) 630-7009
(515) 243-0827

(515) 279-3300

(515) 287-0847

(515) 266-4466
(515) 777-3416
(515) 244-5000
(515) 288-2246
(515) 518-6070
(515) 282-3663
(515) 244-5686
(515) 244-0790

(515) 381-0052

(515) 253-0124

(515) 984-9440

(515) 270-6818

(515) 221-9900
(515) 224-0500
(515) 457-2916
(515) 809-1727
(515) 415-1085
(515) 868-0888

(515) 987-8686

(515) 333-5665

(515) 313-0700
(515) 414-2824

(515) 499-4002

22/45/100
70

80

20/60

30/70
85
80
20/80
56
30
20/20/30/60
60

90

35/80

50/200

170

18/72
45
30/36/50/65
60/125
50
75

94

40/70/70/280

semi-private
130

40/100



