



GREATER DES MOINES PRIVATE DINING

	Name	Address	Phone Number	Number of Private Rooms	Private Room Capacity
ALTOONA	Johnny's Italian Steakhouse – Altoona	550 Bass Pro Drive Northwest	(515) 957-9600	1	100 (outdoors)
	Uncle Buck's Fishbowl & Grill ★	1000 Bass Pro Drive Northwest	(515) 957-5400	2	52/36
ANKENY	Jethro's BBQ n' LakeHouse ★	The District at Prairie Trail, 1425 SW Vintage Parkway	(515) 289-4444	2	50/70
	Waterfront Seafood Restaurant	2414 SE Tones Drive	(515) 963-1940	1	50
DES MOINES	801 Chophouse	801 Grand Avenue, Suite 200	(515) 288-6000	4	10/14/35/48
	Alba Restaurant	Historic East Village, 524 E 6th Street	(515) 244-0261	2	20/85
	Americana Restaurant & Lounge	1312 Locust Street	(515) 283-1312	4	50/80/175/260
	Aposto	644 18th Street	(515) 244-1353	4	30
	Baratta's ★	2320 S Union Street	(515) 243-4516	4	20/30/40/45
	Big Grove Brewery ★	555 17th Street	(515) 777-2337	1	110
	Blue Sushi Sake Grill	Historic Court District, 316 Court Avenue	(515) 379-6800	1	40
	Bubba Southern Comforts	200 10th Street	(515) 257-4744	1	16
	Buzzard Billy's ★	615 3rd Street	(515) 244-2899	1	80
	Centro	1003 Locust Street	(515) 248-1780	1	90
	Court Avenue Restaurant & Brewing Company ★	Historic Court District, 309 Court Avenue	(515) 282-2739	4	18/25/45/90
	Des Lux Bar	Des Lux Hotel, 800 Locust Street	(515) 288-5800	2	16/55
	Django	1420 Locust Street	(515) 288-0268	2	20/80
	Eatery A	The Avenues, 2932 Ingersoll Avenue	(515) 282-8085	1	50
	Either/Or ★	6222 Grand Avenue	(515) 214-1823	1	60
	Exile Brewing Company ★	1514 Walnut Street	(515) 883-2337	2	50/75

★ kid-friendly restaurants

	Name	Address	Phone Number	Number of Private Rooms	Private Room Capacity
DES MOINES	Fresko	909 Locust Street, Suite 103	(515) 630-7009	3	22/45/100
	Iowa Taproom, The ★	Historic East Village, 215 E 3rd Street, Suite 100	(515) 243-0827	1	70
	Jethro's BBQ All Stars ★	721 3rd Street	(515) 279-3300	1	80
	Johnny's Italian Steakhouse – Des Moines	Hilton Garden Inn, 6800 Fleur Drive	(515) 287-0847	2	20/60
	Latin King, The	2200 Hubbell Avenue	(515) 266-4466	2	30/70
	Louie's Wine Dive	4040 University Avenue, Suite A	(515) 777-3416	1	35
	Malo	900 Mulberry Street	(515) 244-5000	1	80
	Noah's Ark Restaurant ★	The Avenues, 2400 Ingersoll Avenue	(515) 288-2246	2	20/80
	Republic on Grand	Historic East Village, AC Hotel, 401 E Grand Avenue	(515) 518-6070	1	56
	RoCA	Historic Court District, 208 Court Avenue	(515) 282-3663	1	30
	Splash Seafood Bar & Grill	303 Locust Street	(515) 244-5686	4	20/20/30/60
	Star Bar	The Avenues, 2811 Ingersoll Avenue	(515) 244-0790	1	60
	The Station on Ingersoll	3124 Ingersoll Avenue	(515) 381-0052	1	90
JOHNSTON	Trostel's Greenbriar	5810 Merle Hay Road	(515) 253-0124	2	35/80
POLK CITY	Tournament Club of Iowa	1000 Tradition Drive	(515) 984-9440	2	50/200
URBANDALE	Machine Shed ★	11151 Hickman Road	(515) 270-6818	1	170
WEST DES MOINES	Biaggi's Ristorante Italiano	5990 University Avenue	(515) 221-9900	2	18/72
	Fire Creek Grill	800 S 50th Street, Suite 110	(515) 224-0500	1	45
	Fleming's Prime Steakhouse &	Jordan Creek Town Center, 150 S	(515) 457-2916	4	30/36/50/65
	Gilroy's ★	1238 8th Street	(515) 809-1727	2	60/125
	HiFi Brew Lounge	103 S 11th Street	(515) 415-1085	1	50
	Jethro's BBQ n' Bacon Bacon ★	1480 22nd Street	(515) 868-0888	1	75
	Jethro's BBQ 'n Jambalaya ★	9350 SE University Avenue, Suite 104	(515) 987-8686	1	94
	Johnny's Italian Steakhouse – West Des Moines	The Rewind Hotel, 6075 Mills Civic Parkway	(515) 333-5665	4	40/70/70/280
	Smash Park ★	6625 Coachlight Drive	(515) 313-0700	1	semi-private
	Spare Time Des Moines ★	340 Jordan Creek Parkway	(515) 414-2824	2	130
	Winchester Public House	Historic Valley Junction, 224 5th Street	(515) 499-4002	2	40/100

★ kid-friendly restaurants